

TitleSuit 33/2013 (R-30/15)

Order dt. 09/04/24

Today is fixed for awaiting order, personal appearance of parties and filing show cause by the plaintiff. Defendant files hazira. Plaintiff takes no step. Case is adjourned today. Fix **03-06-2024** for awaiting order from Apex Court and personal appearance of parties and show cause by the plaintiff.

Judge, SCC
J O CODE- WB 00917

